WEB
04/2020
ØD
ØD6
ØD1
T
H
-  Ooperating element
- M aterial:
Inox 304
Aluminium
- Finishing: polished
 Advantages.
- Does not retain dirt or dust
GPBss
GPBAL
Stainless steel 304 or aluminium
Price per unit
Part N° ØD ØD1 ØD6 H T 1 to 4
304 Stainless steel
GPB16-M4/SS M4 16 8 15.0 7.2 - 7,89 F
GPB20-M5/SS M5 20 12 18.0 9.1 - 8,72 F
GPB25-M6/SS M6 25 15 22.5 11.0 - 12,79 F
GPB32-M8/SS M8 32 18 29.0 14.5 - 19,03 F
GPB40-M10/SS M10 40 22 37.0 18.0 - 33,75 F
GPB50-M12/SS M12 50 28 46.0 21.0 - 52,81 F
Aluminium
GPB16-M4/AL M4 16 8 15.0 7.2 - 5,59 F
GPB20-M5/AL M5 20 12 18.0 9.1 - 5,75 F
GPB25-M6/AL M6 25 15 22.5 11.0 - 8,04 F
GPB32-M8/AL M8 32 18 29.0 14.5 - 11,59 F
GPB40-M10/AL M10 40 22 37.0 18.0 - 16,67 F
GPB50-M12/AL M12 50 28 46.0 21.0 - 24,17 F
Dimensions in mm
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 5+ 10+ 20+
Disc. Price -5% -10% On request